Uitslag Wedvlucht
Samenspel Samenspel 1128

F36 Sens 06-09-2025 Los:09.30 Deelnemers:19 Duiven:396
Weer:

Plc V1gP Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
1 2 G. en H. Calis 1139 472,898 14/5 1 5-1182019 15.21.58 1343,586 1000,0
2 4 G. en H. Calis 1139 2 14 2 5-1182014 15.24.43 1333,170 989,9
3 43 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 472,013 20/5 1 5-1178871 15.24.41 1330,800 979,8
4 9 G. en H. Calis 1139 3 14 5 5-1182021 15.26.10 1327,743 969,7
5 30 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 476,471 35/7 2 5-1178132v 15.29.53 1323,959 959,6
6 8 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 487,444 17/12 13 5-1177831v 15.38.22 1323,203 949,5
7 22 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 483,849 21/12 11 5-1171504 15.36.28 1320,307 939,4
8 17 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 2 17 14 5-1177873 15.39.27 1319,323 929,3
9 59 G. en H. Calis 1139 4 14 10 5-1182059 15.28.51 1317,814 919,2

10 11 H Kaars 1254 482,750 20/10 10 5-1199695 15.36.36 1316,829 909,1
11 13 H Kaars 1254 2 20 16 5-1160036 15.37.01 1315,334 899,0
12 28 Martin van Ginkel 1101 456,022 13/5 5 5-1149160 15.16.44 1315,192 888,9
13 27 H Kaars 1254 3 20 12 5-1199709 15.37.10 1314,797 878,8
14 61 Frank Mooij 1101 463,076 21/5 1 5-1171972 15.22.16 1314,560 868,7
15 26 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 463,093 21/6 18 5-1171210 15.22.34 1313,491 858,6
16 36 J.Th de Haan 1254 481,951 10/4 4 5-7028165 15.37.01 1313,158 848,5
17 18 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 3 17 7 5-1177837V 15.41.17 1312,809 838,4
18 19 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 4 17 8 5-1177872vV 15.41.25 1312,336 828,3
19 21 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 5 17 6 5-1177858V 15.42.25 1308,814 818,2
20 31 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 481,416 45/11 25 5-1171553 15.38.10 1307,604 808,1
21 34 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 6 17 2 5-1177853 15.43.16 1305,833 798,0
22 23 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 2 21 2 5-1171555 15.41.01 1304,115 787,9
23 25 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 3 21 14 5-1171508 15.41.14 1303,354 777,8
24 62 Ad Brandsen 1101 467,833 24/3 23 5-1171344 15.30.09 1298,939 767,7
25 35 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 4 21 20 5-1171545 15.42.31 1298,864 757,6
26 29 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 2 21 15 5-1171233 15.26.46 1298,029 747,5
27 37 H Kaars 1254 4 20 4 5-1199701 15.42.31 1295,914 737,4
28 40 Martin van Ginkel 1101 2 13 11 5-1149146 15.22.12 1294,779 727,3
29 33 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 3 21 14 5-1171213 15.27.51 1294,099 717,2
30 72 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 2 35 7 5-1178177 15.38.36 1292,650 707,1
31 44 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 2 45 11 5-7028186 15.42.34 1292,161 697,0
32 38 Comb van Huisstede 1101 467,891 13/3 4 5-1172678 15.32.32 1290,615 686,9
33 45 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 4 21 4 5-1171228 15.28.57 1290,133 676,8
34 41 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 7 17 4 5-1177843Vv 15.49.14 1285,289 666,7
35 42 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 5 21 8 5-1171542 15.46.40 1284,554 656,6
36 84 J.Th de Haan 1254 2 10 2 5-1157284 15.45.13 1284,460 646,5
37 56 H Kaars 1254 5 20 5 5-1160082 15.46.17 1282,942 636,4
38 81 Comb van Huisstede 1101 2 13 7 5-1172671 15.37.14 1274,097 626,3
39 68 Jan Lamers 1128 472,432 18/3 12 5-1178506 15.40.55 1273,632 616,2
40 74 Martin van Ginkel 1101 3 13 2 5-1171572 15.28.07 1273,386 606,1
41 51 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 8 17 3 5-1177855V 15.53.04 1272,426 596,0
42 46 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 6 21 3 5-1171531 15.50.25 1271,891 585,9
43 49 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 2 20 9 5-1178882 15.41.19 1271,186 575,8
44 52 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 3 45 44 5-1199688 15.48.47 1270,954 565,7
45 99 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 5 21 5 5-1171211 15.34.37 1270,083 555,6
46 50 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 7 21 6 5-1171524 15.51.07 1269,555 545,5
47 48 Robin Rigter 1128 471,980 9/3 9 5-1178006 15.42.00 1268,763 535,4
48 69 Robin Rigter 1128 2 9 2 5-1178022 15.42.02 1268,648 525,3
49 94 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 3 20 2 5-1178868 15.42.15 1268,000 515,2
50 60 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 8 21 18 5-1171503 15.51.45 1267,449 505,1
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Uitslag Wedvlucht
Samenspel Samenspel 1128

F36 Sens 06-09-2025 Los:09.30 Deelnemers:19 Duiven:396
Weer:

Plc V1gP Naam Ver Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
51 58 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 9 17 9 5-1177849V 15.54.38 1267,244 494,9
52 53 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 4 45 3 5-1176581 15.50.12 1266,218 484,8
53 54 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 5 45 18 5-7028192 15.50.21 1265,719 474,7
54 55 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 6 45 30 5-7028182 15.50.24 1265,551 464,6
55 75 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 7 45 10 5-1160027 15.50.51 1264,057 454,5
56 64 H Kaars 1254 6 20 6 5-1199725 15.52.53 1260,827 444,4
57 71 Pieter Goedemans 1101 467,615 8/4 7 5-1171787 15.41.01 1260,359 434,3
58 67 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 10 17 12 5-1177889 15.56.46 1260,255 424,2
59 G. en H. Calis 1139 5 14 12 5-1182011 15.45.26 1259,605 414,1
60 63 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 9 21 7 5-1171511 15.54.12 1259,366 404,0
61 79 Frank Mooij 1101 2 21 8 5-1171982 15.37.57 1258,529 393,9
62 76 Ad Brandsen 1101 2 24 18 5-1171336 15.42.20 1256,436 383,8
63 66 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 10 21 5 5-1171502 15.55.06 1256,423 373,7
64 65 H Kaars 1254 7 20 7 5-1199724 15.54.33 1255,362 363,6
65 70 H Kaars 1254 8 20 3 5-1160034 15.54.40 1254,981 353,5
66 82 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 11 21 10 5-1171507 15.56.07 1253,115 343,4
67 73 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 11 17 1 5-1177845vV 15.58.59 1253,074 333,3
68 83 Jan Lamers 1128 2 18 17 5-1178518 15.47.19 1252,029 323,2
69 Robin Rigter 1128 3 9 3 5-1178920 15.47.04 1251,714 313,1
70 96 H Kaars 1254 9 20 13 5-1199696 15.55.41 1251,673 303,0
71 89 Pieter Goedemans 1101 2 8 8 5-1171762 15.43.41 1251,366 292,9
72 78 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 3 35 1 5-1176236 15.51.19 1249,541 282,8
73 G.J.A de Klerk 1128 12 17 10 5-1177877v 16.00.09 1249,327 272,7
74 77 Martin van Ginkel 1101 4 13 9 5-1149148 15.36.06 1245,619 262,6
75 86 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 8 45 2 5-7028180 15.56.34 1245,364 252,5
76 Ad Brandsen 1101 3 24 17 5-1171677 15.46.07 1243,799 242,4
77 Martin van Ginkel 1101 5 13 12 5-1149144 15.36.39 1243,751 232,3
78 91 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 4 35 6 5-1178149 15.53.13 1243,345 222,2
79 87 Frank Mooij 1101 3 21 20 5-1171994 15.42.34 1242,934 212,1
80 Herman Boesten 1101 476,840 10/1 9 5-1171613 15.53.58 1241,876 202,0
81 Comb van Huisstede 1101 3 13 10 5-1172604 15.46.58 1241,199 191,9
82 Comb. R en K Vos 1101 12 21 21 5-1171540 16.00.28 1239,155 181,8
83 Jan Lamers 1128 3 18 11 5-1178510 15.51.51 1237,166 171,7
84 85 J.Th de Haan 1254 3 10 9 5-1157278 15.59.51 1236,246 161,6
85 J.Th de Haan 1254 4 10 1 5-1199541 15.59.58 1235,877 151,5
86 88 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 9 45 15 5-1160074 15.59.54 1234,717 141,4
87 97 Frank Mooij 1101 4 21 3 5-1171986 15.45.23 1233,607 131,3
88 90 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 10 45 9 5-7028176 16.00.34 1232,609 121,2
89 93 Pieter Goedemans 1101 3 8 4 5-1171774 15.49.23 1232,565 111,1
90 R.H. van Zuijlen 1254 11 45 43 5-1181219 16.00.37 1232,451 101,0
91 92 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 5 35 21 5-1178179 15.56.57 1231, 349 90,9
92 98 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 6 35 9 5-1178155 15.57.04 1230,978 80,8
93 Pieter Goedemans 1101 4 8 1 5-1171767 15.50.04 1230,349 70,7
94 95 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 4 20 8 5-1178880 15.53.43 1230,108 60,6
95 Grol-La Brijn-Simion 1128 5 20 15 5-1177459 15.53.52 1229,627 50,5
96 H Kaars 1254 10 20 2 5-1199728 16.02.54 1228,683 40,4
97 Frank Mooij 1101 5 21 21 5-1170922 15.46.59 1228,372 30,3
98 Thiel-Mols-Bos. 1128 7 35 29 5-1178168V 15.58.04 1227,806 20,2
99 Comb Nielen v Rossum 1101 6 21 1 5-1171242 15.47.46 1225,871 10,1
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45
46
47
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49

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H Kaars

G.J.A de Klerk

G. en H. Calis

R.H. van Zuijlen
Comb Nielen v Rossum
Frank Mooij

Jan Lamers
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Pieter Goedemans
Comb. R en K Vos
Martin van Ginkel
Robin Rigter

Ad Brandsen

Comb van Huisstede
J.Th de Haan

Herman Boesten

K. Kuijer & Dochter
Nico van Schaik
Fam. Amechtal

H. Joffer

Theebe de Gooijer
Ton Stenekes

Willem van Dam

Iraj Ramhormozi
Joop Groot

T. van de Ziel
Gerrit Kloosterman
Nobre Canha & Zoon
Vermeulené&klzn

H. van der Hulst Jr.
Willem Fiddelaar

J. Nagel.

P.A. de Keijzer

G. Gooijert
Gijs&Nick Schooten
B.A. Overwater
Moleveld & Militaru
Enrico Koene

O. van der Heide

A. de Jong

Willem Jansen

W. Kuijer

Piet Langhorst
Patrick Slabbekoorn
Comb. Pouw

R. Schuur

B. Visser

W. Bakker

Totpnt

8620.
8373.
8255.
8194.
8126.
8077.
8051.
7910.
7760.
7616.
7422.
6877.
6701.
6549.
6515.
6467 .
6095.
5079.
4933.
4930.
4858.
4103.
3856.
3780.
3692.
34009.
3249.
3047.
2112.
1873.
1631.
1625.
1599.
1593.
1540.
1485.
1360.
1276.
284.
841.
784.
748.
507.
502.
425.
320.
265.
143.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Jan Lamers

G. en H. Calis
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Robin Rigter

Pieter Goedemans
R.H. van Zuijlen
Frank Mooij

G.J.A de Klerk
Comb. R en K Vos

H Kaars
Thiel-Mols-Bos.

K. Kuijer & Dochter
Ad Brandsen

H. Joffer

Willem van Dam

J.Th de Haan

Herman Boesten

Comb Nielen v Rossum
Nico van Schaik
Theebe de Gooijer
Iraj Ramhormozi
Martin van Ginkel
Comb van Huisstede
Fam. Amechtal

T. van de Ziel
Vermeulené&klzn
Willem Fiddelaar
Ton Stenekes

H. van der Hulst Jr.
Nobre Canha & Zoon
Gijs&Nick Schooten
J. Nagel.

B.A. Overwater
Gerrit Kloosterman
G. Gooijert

Joop Groot

Patrick Slabbekoorn
Willem Jansen

Piet Langhorst
Moleveld & Militaru
A. de Jong

Enrico Koene

Totpnt

6ll6.
5473.
5112.
4430.
4245.
4124.
3845.
3803.
3633.
3345.
3249.
3011.
2898.
2861.
2610.
2318.
2175.
2134.
2067.
1957.
1950.
1736.
1377.
1242.
1226.
1139.
1052.
1024.
1005.
886.
710.
607.
587.
537.
529.
520.
425.
415.
405.
375.
343.
225.
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Ringnr

Grol-La Brijn-Simion 5-1178871

Jan Lamers

G. en H. Calis
Pieter Goedemans
Jan Lamers

G.J.A de Klerk
H Kaars

Frank Mooij

J.Th de Haan
G.J.A de Klerk
Frank Mooij

Comb Nielen v Rossum

Nico van Schaik
G. en H. Calis

Grol-La Brijn-Simion

G.J.A de Klerk
H Kaars
Robin Rigter

Comb Nielen v Rossum

G.J.A de Klerk
H. Joffer

Nico van Schaik
H. Joffer

G.J.A de Klerk
Comb. R en K Vos
Pieter Goedemans
H Kaars

Nico van Schaik
Robin Rigter
Frank Mooij

G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
Comb. R en K Vos
Jan Lamers
Comb. R en
H Kaars
Comb. R en
H. Joffer
Comb. R en K Vos
Herman Boesten
Robin Rigter

Comb. R en K Vos
Ad Brandsen
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
Frank Mooij

G.J.A de Klerk
R.H. van Zuijlen
Comb van Huisstede
Frank Mooij

K Vos

K Vos

5-1178517
5-1182076
5-1171783
5-1178505
5-1177845
5-1199722
5-1171996
5-1157284
5-1177855
5-1171972
5-1171242
5-1150107
5-1182011
5-1178868
5-1177853
5-1199710
5-1178007
5-1171211
5-1177858
5-1583117
5-1150129
5-1583116
5-1177889
5-1171502
5-1171770
5-1160080
5-1150115
5-1178022
5-1171989
5-1182021
5-1182019
5-1179575
5-1178501
5-1171503
5-1199695
5-1171508
5-1583119
5-1171507
5-1171628
5-1178003
5-1171531
5-1171340
5-1178132
5-3027355
5-1171994
5-1177872
5-7028180
5-1172671
5-1171992
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Punten

5878.
5523.
5316.
4581.
4303.
4281.
4205.
4131.
4114.
4080.
4049.
4028.
3956.
3933.
3887.
3885.
3826.
3781.
3768.
3719.
3686.
3671.
3636.
3619.
3598.
3596.
3590.
3554.
3539.
3420.
3379.
3364.
3363.
3351.
3335.
3329.
3326.
3275.
3270.
3265.
3260.
3258.
3232.
3170.
3151.
3144.
3138.
3126.
3120.
3112.
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